

Ex. 156/23  
GAURAV MEHTA VS. PANKAJ PAHUJA

07.11.2023

**Fresh execution petition received on assignment. It be  
checked and registered.**

Present: None.

**Put up for consideration on 18.11.2023.**

(Pooja Jain)  
Addl. District Judge-03  
East/KKD Courts/Delhi  
07.11.2023