

4 EX 156/23 GAURAV MEHTA Vs. PANKAJ PAHUJA

29.01.2024

Present: Sh. Arjun Yadav, Ld. Counsel for DH.

As per Nazir report, list of articles belonging to JD not filed  
by DH.

DH has submitted that he will file list of articles.

Put up on 24/02/2024 for filing of list of articles by DH.

(Pooja Jain)  
Addl. District Judge-03  
East/KKD Courts/Delhi  
29.01.2024