

EX. 156/23
GAURAV MEHTA VS. PANKAJ PAHUJA

19.04.2024

Present: Sh. Arjun Yadav Ld. Counsel for DH (through VC).
Sh. Gaurav Mehndiratta, Sh. Chander Mohan and Ms.
Deepti Devnath Ld. Counsels for JD.

Put up with connected case on 30.04.2024.

(Pooja Jain)
Addl. District Judge-03
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
19.04.2024