

14

EX. 156/23

GAURAV MEHTA VS. PANKAJ PAHUJA

07.05.2024

Present: Sh. Arjun Yadav Ld. Counsel for DH.

Sh. Gaurav Mehdiratta and Sh. Chander Mohan

Ld. Counsels for JD.

Application on behalf of DH under Order 21 Rule 38 r/w
section 151 of CPC filed. Copy supplied.

Put up with connected application on 04.07.2024.

(Pooja Jain)

Addl. District Judge-03

East/KKD Courts/Delhi

07.05.2024