

07.11.2024

Present: Sh. Arjun Yadav Ld. Counsel for DH.
Sh. Dipanshu Chugh and Sh. Gaurav Mehndiratta Ld.
Counsels for JD.

Part arguments heard on objections filed on behalf of JD.

Put up for further arguments on 30.11.2024.

(Pooja Jain)
District Judge-03/NB
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
07.11.2024