

12

EX156/23

GAURAV MEHTA Vs. PANKAJ PAHUJA

30.11.2024

Present: Shri Arjun, Id. Counsel for DH.
Shri Dipanshu, Id. Counsel for JD.

Part arguments heard on objection.

Put up for further arguments on 18.12.2024.

(Pooja Jain)
District Judge-03/NB
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
30.11.2024